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Grand National de Dressage
Rosières aux Salines - du 15 au 17 mai 2015

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

E C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

TRIMBORN SandrineJudge / Juge B :

WITHAGES MarietteJudge / Juge H :

TULOUP Jean-PierreJudge / Juge E :

POUMIER GilbertJudge / Juge C : BAUD JosephJudge / Juge M :

Tec

68.00071.500
67.300

68.500
(1) (1) (1)

ULAN Sarah CASANOVA21
KWPN / BAI / 14 / H /  by GRIBALDI and EVITA by DORUTO - FLORENCE LETOUZEY 68.250

(1)
69.500

(1)

69.150

200 €

%69.000

71.000

70.000

% % % %
%

%

%

64.500 72.000 69.000 74.000 67.000 69.000 67.000 70.000

65.37567.875
65.500

66.250
(2) (2) (2)

WISE GUY RS Ludovic HENRY12
KWPN / BAI / 12 / H /  by JAZZ and NEKINA by ZEOLIET - CHRISTOPHE BINNENDIJK 68.250

(1)
66.500

(2)

66.850

 

%66.000

68.200

67.000

% % % %
%

%

%

66.500 70.000 66.750 69.000 62.750 68.000 65.500 67.000

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 200 €PARTANTS2 CLASSE1

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe


